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ABOVE ARE 7 PACKAGES TO UPGRADE YOUR ACCOUTNT  TO GET EXTRA PROFIT AFTER 
ACTIVATION.  

PACKAGE AMOUNT 

PACKAGE-1 150 TRX 

PACKAGE-2 300 TRX 

PACKAGE-3 600 TRX 

PACKAGE-4 1200 TRX 

PACKAGE-5 2400 TRX 

PACKAGE-6 4800 TRX 

PACKAGE-7 9600 TRX 
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OMG CROWD99 OFFERING 8 TYPES OF BONUS TO OUR VALUABLE COMMUNITY MEMBERS   

:: TEAM WELCOME BONUS 
:: PACKAGE UPGRADATION BONUS 
:: UNIVERSAL AUTOPOOL BONUS 
(1-15 LEVEL 2X2 MATRIX) 
:: LEVEL INCOME (1-15 LEVEL) 
:: ROYALTY INCOME 
:: BOOSTING BOARD INCOME 
:: DIVIDEND INCOME (ACTIVE) 
:: DIVIDEND INCOME (UPGRADATION) 
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GET 99 TRX Team Welcome  Bonus on every direct  joining, which is 

100% of  joining amount. This is amazing, no one is giving  100% 
except OMG  CROWD99. Create team as  much as you can. There is  

no limit of earning. 
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UPGRADATION 
PACKAGE 

VISIT : WWW.OMGCROWD99.ONLINE 



VISIT : WWW.OMGCROWD99.ONLINE 



VISIT : WWW.OMGCROWD99.ONLINE 



VISIT : WWW.OMGCROWD99.ONLINE 



VISIT : WWW.OMGCROWD99.ONLINE 



LEVEL TEAM INCOME DIRECT 

1 2 4 0 

2 4 8 0 

3 8 16 0 

4 16 32 0 

5 32 64 0 

6 64 128 1 

7 128 256 NETX 1 

8 256 512 NETX 1 

9 512 1024 NETX 1 

10 1024 2048 NETX 1 

11 2048 4096 NETX 1 

12 4096 8192 NETX 1 

13 8192 16384 NETX 1 

14 16384 32768 NETX 1 

15 32768 65536 NETX 1 

TOTAL 65534 131068 10 
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Why should we sponsor someone ? 

PACKAGE AMOUNT INCOME 

ACTIVATION 99 TRX 99 TRX 

PACKAGE-1 150 TRX 45 TRX 

PACKAGE-2 300 TRX 90 TRX 

PACKAGE-3 600 TRX 180 TRX 

PACKAGE-4 1200 TRX 360 TRX 

PACKAGE-5 2400 TRX 720 TRX 

PACKAGE-6 4800 TRX 1440 TRX 

PACKAGE-7 9600 TRX 2880 TRX 

 TOTAL   5814 TRX 

1 SPONSER 5814 

2 SPONSER 11628 

3 SPONSER 17442 

4 SPONSER 23256 

5 SPONSER 29070 

10 SPONSER 58140 

20 SPONSER 116280 

50 SPONSER 290700 

100 SPONSER 581400 
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To continue getting royalty without any interruption, you should keep doing a 
joining every month. 



NOTE: THIS BOARD WILL COMPLETE WHEN GLOBALLY TWO MEMBER ARE JOIN WITH YOUR 
BOARD IN SYSTEM. THERE IS NO TIME LIMIT FOR THIS SYSTEM. 
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DIVIDEND INCOME UPGRADATION 

50% of the Active Dividend Income is given by the 
SYSTEM to those who have upgraded their ID from any 
package and the total income is less than 300TRX. 
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PACKAGE AMOUNT MAXIMUM CAPPING ALL INCOME 

PACKAGE-1 150 TRX 1500 TRX 

PACKAGE-2 300 TRX 3500 TRX 

PACKAGE-3 600 TRX 7000 TRX 

PACKAGE-4 1200 TRX 15000 TRX 

PACKAGE-5 2400 TRX 30000 TRX 

PACKAGE-6 4800 TRX 60000 TRX 

PACKAGE-7 9600 TRX UNLIMITED 
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::  FREE REGISTRATION. ONE EMAIL ID CAN BE USED ONLY 5 TIMES . 
::  ACTIVATION AMOUNT 99 TRX ONLY. NO RENEWAL FEE REQUIRED. 
::   FOR WITHDRAWAL IT IS MANDATORY TO UPGRADE YOUR ACCOUNT FROM MINIMUM OF 150 
TRX. MINIMUM WITHDRAWAL 100 TRX. 
::  P2P TRANSFER FACILITY AVAILABLE. MINIMUM P2P TRANSFER 20 TRX. NO DEDUCTION ON 
P2P TRANSFER. 
::  ALL INCOME WILL DIVIDE IN THREE PARTS 75% INCOME WALLET, 15% BOOSTING WALLET AND 
10% FOR DIVIDEND FUND. 
::  AFTER TOTAL INCOME REACHES 100000 TRX 50% OF INCOME GOES TO INCOME WALLET AND 
50% OF INCOME GOES TO UPGRADE WALLET. 
::  MAXIMUM LIMIT OF DIVIDEND INCOME IS UPTO 198 TRX FOR ACTIVE MEMBER AND UPTO 
300 TRX FOR UPGRADED MEMBER. DIVIDEND INCOME WILL WITHDRAWAN AFTER 150 TRX 
UPGRADE. 
::  LEVEL STRUCTURE FILL TOP TO BOTTOM,LEFT TO RIGHT AND UPLINE TO DOWNLINE TEAM 
BASIS. 
::  UNIVERSAL AUTOPOOL STRUCTURE FILL TOP TO BOTTOM LEFT TO RIGHT GLOBAL TEAM BASIS. 
::  IF SPONSER IS IN LOWER PACKAGE AND DIRECT MEMBER UPGRADE IN HIGHER PACKAGE 
LEVEL STRUCURE AND INCOME GOES TO MOTHER TREE STRUCTURE OF GLOBAL TREE. 
::  IT IS MENDATORY TO REBOOST TO TAKE WITHDRAWAL  PREVIOUS PENDING  BOOSTING 
INCOME.  

::  WITHDRAWAL PAID IN THE FORM OF TRON(90%):OMG TOKEN(10%) @Rs.7 PER TRON AND 

DEPOSITE VALUE PER TRON IS @Rs 8 . 
::  DAILY WITHDRAWAL PAYOUT WITHIN 48 TO 72 HOURS FROM WITHDRAWAL. 
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